NCAA Zong B Diving CHAMPIONSHIPS

GABIELSEN NATATORIUM * ATHENS, GA. ® MaRCH 9-10
MEN’s 1-METER SPRINGBOARD RESULTS

Diver Score
1. Jud Campbell, Georgia 351.10
2. Aaron Kirkpatrick, Kentucky 322.10
3. Kiis Daugherty, Georgia 318.10
4. Brandon Hulko, South Carolina 315.70
5. Gabi Chereches, Tennessee ’ 312.55
6.  Kyle Prandi, Miami 311.50
7. Hank Richardson, Florida 309.40
& Clayton Moss, Kentucky 306.15
9. Shannon Roy, Tennessee 303.55
10, Corey Fox, LSU 300.35
11.  Erik Petursson, LSU 292.80
12, Caesar Garcia, Auburn 283.80
13, Brad Brown, South Carolina 282.45
14. Reggie Coote, Florida 277.10
15. Craig Thomas, Clcmson 275 75

17. Ky]e VanArsdaH LSU - '273 80

18.  Andrew Sivulka, Auburn 270.70
19.  Stephen Krebs, North Carolina 260.80
20. Matt Streicher, Florida Atlantic 256.50
21. Jake Dorsey, Tennessee 246.60
22. Sean Wilkinson, Louisville 238.65
23. Enc Poitras, North Carolina 234.00
24 Par Robeﬁs N.C. State 231.15
25. cowski, Virgima .428 5{}
26 LouDx ?'{mﬁa State 2912 o
27. Daniel Burch, Alabama 228 Si}
28. Paul McCarty, Georgia Tech 191.90
29. Gary Banks, Florida A&M 191.75

*** 1op five automatically qualify for NCAAs
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NCAA ZoNE B DIviNG CHAMPIONSHIPS
(GABRIELSEN NATATORIUM * ATHENS, GA. » MARCH 9-10

MEN’s 3-METER SPRINGBOARD RrsuLrs

Diver

Gabi Chereches, Tennessee
Shannon Roy, Tennessee
Clayton Moss, Kentucky
Jud Campbell, Georgia
Hank Richardson, Florida
Erik Petursson, LSU

Kyle Prandi, Miami

Caesar Garcia, Auburn
Brandon Hulko, South Carolina
Corey Fox, LSU

Kyle Van Arsdall, LSU
Kris Daugherty, Georgia

- Aaron Kirkpatrick, Kentucky

Brad Brown, South Carolina
Andrew Sivulka, Auburn
Stephen Krebs, North Carolina
Paul McCarty, Georgia Tech
Matt Streicher, Florida Atlantic

. John Edelman, Florida State -

Eric Poitras, North Carolina

. Reggie Coote, Florida
. Craig Thomas, Clemson
. Sean Wilkinson, Louisville

lake Dorsey, Tennessee
Pat Roberts, N. C. State

5. Lou Dondero, Florida State
. Danie] Burch, Alabama
8. Joe Piorkowski, Virginia

Gary Banks, Florida A&M

—

£9

Prelim
375.20
365.80
346.90
348.80
331.15
319.10
327.25
32195
305.10
301.80
281.05
300.95
276.90
275.05
262.80
267.95
255.10
253.50
25295
246.30
24470
240.80
235.80
232.63
22717
208.95
195.65
194.90

NCAA.

D 7 SWINMING & DITING

Final

598.15
591.90
555.40
555.40
54145
539.95
535.50
520.40
520.40
31320
489.70
487.60
478.65
475.20
451.05
443.00
432.40
426.00



NCAA Zone B Diving CHAMPIONSHIPS

GABRIELSEN NATATORIUM ATHENS, GA. * MARCH 9-10
WOMEN’s 1-METER SPRINGBOARD REesuLts

Diver Score
I Jenny Keim. Miami 294.20
2. Emily Spychala, Miami 29370
3. Katie Beth Bryant, Miami 28745
4. Jamie Sanger, Tennessee 272.60
5. Michelle Davison, Miami 266.30
6. Lizzy Flynt, Tennessee 263.10
7. Jamie Watkins, L.SU 262.50
8. Holly Hodges, South Carolina 259.70
9. Ashley Culpepper, LSU 257.30
10.  Ashley Rubenstein, Auburn 255.65
1. Katherine Bortenlanger, Alabama 249.80
12, Barbara Gorst, LSU 247.85
13. Melanie Rinaldi, Miami 245.70
14. - Chelsie Lerew, Florida State o 24520 7
I5. Sarah Fields, Kentucky 24495
16.  Kelli Frost, Kentucky 243.55
17.  Nicole Bolt. Florida ‘ 24230
18.  Carrie Knoeber, Kentucky 238.935
19. Michelle Coryell, LSU ' 235.40
20. Robyn Grimes, Florida 234.25
21.- Michelle Sekeres, Florida State : 23195 ¢
22, Sarah Close, Florida 22830
23. Kylee Wells, Tennessee 226 .45
24.  Lauren King, Georgia 22595
25. Holly Winters, LSU 216.55
26 Caren Hirai, Florida State - 21345 ¢
27, Elizabeth Potter, Clemson 211.50
28. Halina Obremskey, Auburn 211.43
29, Alison Sharp, Virginia 210.20
30. Enn Bailey, N. C. Stare 20736
31. EnnLambie, N C State 207.10
32 Michelle Lynch, Western Kentucky V 205 95
33 Ashley Kirchner, Old Dominion 201.10
34 Lindsay Waddell, North Carolina 197.65
35 Nicole Vanderbeke, N.C. State 196.90
36, Amber O'Reilly. N. C. Srate 196.55
37.  Ashley Benner. North Carolina 192.95
38 Kristen Conner, Florida 191.15
39 Katie Shipe, Richmond 181.55

40 Marci Kacsir, Western Kentucky 131.20
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NCAA Zone B DiviNg CHAMPIONSHIPS
(GABRIELSEN NATATORIUM ® ATHENS, GA. * MARCH 9-10

WOMEN’S 3-METER SPRINGROARD REsSULTS

Diver

Ashley Culpepper, LSU
Jenny Keim, Miami

Katie Beth Bryant, Miami
Jamie Watkins, LSU
Lauren King, Georgia

~Chelsic. Lerew, Florida State

Michelle Davison, Miami

Jamie Sanger, Tennessee
Barbara Gorst, LSU

Lizzy Flynt, Tennessee

Holly Hodges, South Carolina
Robyn Gnmes, Florida

Michelle Coryell, LSU
Katherine Bortenlanger, Alabama
Sarah Fields, Kentucky

Holly Winters, LSU

.- Michelle Sekeres, Florida State
Ashley Rubenstein, Aubum
Carrie Knoeber. Kentucky
Emily Spychala, Miami

Melanie Rinaldi, Miam:

Erin Bailey, N.C. State
Elizabeth Potter, Clemson

Kelli Frost, Kentucky

Lindsay Waddell, North Carolina
Nicole Bolt, Florida

Sarah Close, Florida

Enn Lambie, N. C. State

Ashley Benner, North Carolina
Ashley Kirchner, Old Dominion
Caren hirai, Florida State
Marei Kacsir, Western Kentucky
Halina Obremskey, Auburn
Michelle Lynch, Western Kentucky
Nicole Vanderbeke, N.C. State
Amber O’Reilly, N C. State
Kristen Conner, Flonda

Kylec Wells, Tennessee

Alison Sharp, Virginia

Katie Shipe, Richmond

Prelim

316.25
322.65
322.70
317.50
291.15

- 30165

302.43
300.80
292.80
283.90
280.70
277.45
285.35
267.40
257.30
259.65
250.90
250.85
243.20
242.20
241.70
23775
237.40
236.95
235.10
233.80
232.40
230.85
22565
225.00

22325

221.45
215.65
215.10
205.95
20575
205.00
194.55
182.30

Final

529.60
528.85
525.55
517.90
506.30

50515

503.95
491.20
481.60
474.35
474.35
467.75
463.05
462.40
444 .40
443.75

42665 ¢

425.45




